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Duchef,a Biochemie
PLANT TI55UE CU!ÍUAE MEDIA BIOCHEMICALS AND MORE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Melting point
Residue on ignition
Loss on drying
Assay

THIDIAZURON
T0916
018005
20-09-2023
30-09-2028

SPECIFICATION
Yellowish powder
2t0 212
< 1.0

< 2.0
> 95.0

RESULT
complies
210.7 211.3

0.'7

1.4

95.3

UNITS REMARKS
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o/o

%
%

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer

S.Bayat. pharmacist
Department ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensuÍe the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V

I A Hofmanweg 7
2O3l BH Haarlem
The Netherlands

E
Postbus 809
2OO3 RV Haarlern
The Netherlands

o
*31 (O)23 551 90 93
info@duchefa.nl
duchefa biochernie.com

ÈÉ

KVK:34O73OO'l
IBAN: NL54 INCB 0651 466I AO
BIC: INCBN L2A

stoÍe in a well-closed container

Conclusion: approved
Released by:

--'-JT
Date:29-09-2023


